
First Aid Demonstration

Learn how to administer first aid and respond  
to an emergency. 

Monday 13 February, 6–8pm 
City of Bayswater Civic Centre – 61 Broun Avenue, Morley

Club Management in WA

Increase your knowledge on how legal  
requirements impact your club.

Monday 13 March, 6–8pm 
Online via Zoom

Identifying & Managing Risks

Learn how to identify, assess, monitor and  
manage risks.

Monday 3 April, 6–8pm 
City of Bayswater Civic Centre – 61 Broun Avenue, Morley

Writing Grant Applications

Network with other not-for-profit organisations  
and learn how to write successful grant applications.

Monday 8 May, 6–8pm 
Online via Zoom

Aboriginal Cultural Competence

Familiarise yourself with Aboriginal culture and  
explore ways to make your club more inclusive.

Monday 19 June, 6–8pm 
City of Bayswater Civic Centre – 61 Broun Avenue, Morley

Event Planning & Budgeting

Learn practical skills to help deliver a wide 
range of successful events.

Monday 10 July, 6–8pm 
Online via Zoom

Collaboration & Conflict Resolution

Understand how to collaborate as a team and 
manage conflicts when they arise. 

Monday 14 August, 6–8pm 
City of Bayswater Civic Centre – 61 Broun Avenue, Morley

Promoting Your Club or Group

Learn basic marketing techniques to help promote  
your club or group. 

Monday 11 September, 6–8pm 
Online via Zoom

Disability Awareness & Inclusion

Explore ways to make your activities and services  
accessible for people with disability. 

Monday 9 October, 6–8pm 
City of Bayswater Civic Centre – 61 Broun Avenue, Morley

Sourcing Sponsors

Learn how to attract sponsorship and build  
long-term relationships.

Monday 13 November, 6–8pm 
Online via Zoom

Community Upskillers
FREE! Join us for a range of free workshops to help 

improve your club or community group. 

For more information

community.services@bayswater.wa.gov.au

9208 2430

Bookings essential - register at

bayswater.wa.gov.au/clubs/workshops


